UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME TENDER NOTICE

Sealed fresh tender affixed with revenue stamps, worth Rs.5/- is invited from the Registered Firms, Authorized Dealers, Distributors and Suppliers through Registered Cover / Speed Post / Courier addressed to the Programme Coordinator NSS, University of Jammu for supply of following items with quantity mentioned against each, which should reach to the office of the Programme Coordinator, NSS on, or before 20th June, 2016 during all working days upto 5:00 p.m.

S.No.	Particulars	Quantity
1.	NSS VOLUNTEER WORK DIARY (With University Name & emblem)	5,000
2.	NSS VOLUNTEER BRASS LAMINATED BADGE (With University Name)	5,000
3.	NSS VOLUNTEER SUN CAP (With University Name & emblem)	5,000
4.	NSS VOLUNTEER IDENTITY CARD (With University Name & emblem)	5,000
5.	NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER'S DIARY (With University Name & emblem)	500
6.	NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER'S CAP (With University Name & emblem)	500
7.	NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER'S BRASS LAMINATED BADGE (With University Name & emblem)	500
8.	NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER'S IDENTITY CARD (With University Name & emblem)	500

Dr. Vishav Raksha, Programme Coordinator, NSS

No. NSS/JU/16/ Dated: